
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Long Jump W55
Judge: 

Neringa Jakstiene USA Winston-Salem, USA 19-03-01WORLD RECORD MASTERS (55) 5.00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-25  11:50:00

End: 19-03-25  12:55:00

1 4218 Neringa JAKSTIENE W55  5.22 WRUnited States of America

2 1315 Melanie GARLAND W55  4.73Great Britain and Northern Ireland

3 4325 Joy UPSHAW W55  4.66United States of America

4 1901 Ramona PFEIFFER W55  4.54Germany

5 2817 Heidi BARTH W55  4.40Norway

6 1305 Susan FRISBY W55  4.35Great Britain and Northern Ireland

7 3098 Barbara HELBIK W55  4.03Poland

8 945 Annika SAVOLAINEN W55  3.99Finland

9 3179 Urszula KIELAN W55  3.90Poland

10 2654 Marite VILCANE W55  3.83Latvia

11 1367 Charmaine JOHNSON W55  3.70Great Britain and Northern Ireland

12 110 Christina BAUMGARTNER W55  3.66Austria

13 109 Silvia ANZINGER W55  3.46Austria

14 1378 Wendy LAING W55  3.30Great Britain and Northern Ireland

15 3699 Malgorzata WOJCIECHOWSKA W55  3.17Poland

16 29 DIAZ Beatriz Leonor NIETO W55  3.04Argentina
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I II III IV V VI

5.00 4.98 5.16 5.06 5.22 -Neringa JAKSTIENE

4.73 x x x x xMelanie GARLAND

4.34 4.38 4.53 4.66 4.44 4.27Joy UPSHAW

4.54 4.48 4.28 4.39 4.51 4.51Ramona PFEIFFER

4.36 x x 4.16 4.40 4.21Heidi BARTH

3.93 4.14 x 3.87 4.35 xSusan FRISBY

3.96 4.03 4.01 3.78 x 3.65Barbara HELBIK

3.99 3.84 x 3.77 x 3.68Annika SAVOLAINEN

3.90 3.68 3.78Urszula KIELAN

3.83 x 3.74Marite VILCANE

3.67 3.70 3.65Charmaine JOHNSON

3.66 3.61 xChristina BAUMGARTNER

x x 3.46Silvia ANZINGER

3.30 - -Wendy LAING

2.92 3.17 xMalgorzata WOJCIECHOWSKA

2.84 2.78 3.04DIAZ Beatriz Leonor NIETO
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